4th Annual HOLE IN ONE FOR HEROES Golf Tournament







SUNDAY * September 28, 2014 Hiland Park Country Club

Hole Sponsor Form

Name:			
Company:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:		

Sponsor Section (please check option)

VFW Post 2475 is a 501c tax exempt veterans' organization ~ all donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law.

O **<u>Red</u>** Hole Sponsor (6' x 2.5' Banner displayed at turn) \$1000.00

Included in this package is the entry of a 4 person team and shirts provided by Hiland Park Country Club's Pro Shop.

- O <u>White</u> Hole Sponsor (large sign) \$200.00
- O <u>Blue</u> Hole Sponsor (small sign) \$100.00

Sponsors please select which fund(s) you wish your tax exempt donation applied to:

- O Fisher House
- O Leatherstocking Honor Flight
- O OnBehalf.org
- O Afghanistan/Iraq Monument Global War on Terrorism
- O The Ben Osborn Memorial Fund, Inc.
- O All of the above

Name on sign:

Company logo MUST be emailed to address listed below in the format of a .jpg or .pdf

Make checks payable to: VFW Post 2475 ~ Memo: Hole In One For Heroes 30 Cooper Street Glens Falls NY 12801

Contact information: 1SG Michael Hoag, RET

1SG Michael Hoag, RE I Commander, Post 2475 518/307-1008 vfw2475@gmail.com